
R32 R16 QF SF FINAL SF QF R16 R32

45 90 180 360 600 360 180 90 45

48

WIN

1 000

Kiss Krisztián

Kiss Krisztián

Patkó Péter

Magyar Attila

Majoros Miklós

Patkó Balázs

Varga Tamás

Ömböli Tamás

Salzinger Tibor

9:7

9:7

Magyar Attila 
9:8

1

8

6

4

Gelb Gábor

Gelb Gábor

Ömböli Tamás

Gelb Gábor

Knipl Zoltán

Köbli Ádám

Knipl Zoltán

Hautzinger Zoltán

Kolbert Imre

Másik Áron

Knipl Zoltán

Nyaka József

Fülöp Csaba

9

Magyar Attila

1

2

Ömböli Tamás
Magyar Attila

Magyar Attila

Varga Tamás

Magyar Attila

x

3

7 x

8 Varga Tamás

Hummel Márk

4 Majoros Miklós

5 ifj. Géber István

6 Patkó Balázs

x

Nyitray Béla

Salzinger Tibor

Másik Áron

15

16

32

23

31

x
Hautzinger Zoltán

24 Hautzinger Zoltán

17 Patkó Péter

19 Knipl Zoltán

18 x

20 Deáki Péter

21 Dobos Szilárd

22 Nyaka József

x
Fülöp Csaba

25 Kiss Krisztián
Kiss Krisztián

26 x
Kiss Krisztián

27 x

28 Köbli Ádám

Fülöp Csaba

29 Gyéresi Gyula

30 Kolbert Imre

Kulcsár László

Minor Levente

Vörös Zsolt

Bálint Botond

Péterfalvy László

Vígh Sándor

Kálmán Zoltán

Szilágyi Gábor

Máté József

Újpál Géza

Kálmán Zoltán

Szilágyi Gábor

Máté József

Fődi Tamás

Újpál Géza

Minor Levente

Vörös Zsolt

9:7

9:4

Vígh Sándor

Szilágyi Gábor

Keresztes László

Máté József

Gábor Balázs

Fődi Tamás

dr. Falusy Gábor

Újpál Géza

Józsa Tibor

Kálmán Zoltán

3

5

7

2

Molnár Kristóf

x

Wilhelm István

Vígh Sándor

Szilágyi Gábor

x

x

Keresztes László

Máté József

x

Gábor Balázs

x

Fődi Tamás

x

x

dr. Falusy Gábor

Újpál Géza

x

Józsa Tibor

Kálmán Zoltán

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Vörös Zsolt

x

Dobos Ferenc

Bálint Botond

64

Theisz József

Kulcsár László

9:2

9:4

9:1

9:3

9:1

9:6

9:4

9:2

9:3

9:7

9:5

9:3

9:2

9:8

9:7

9:5

Kálmán Zoltán

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

x

x

Minor Levente

62

63

60

61Csikós Ervin

Péterfalvy László

x

R64

10

R64

10

Magyar Attila

Máté József

49

50

Máté József

Haiser György

x

Gelb Gábor

10

11

12

13

14

9:7

Molnár Kristóf

9:1

9:1

9:5

9:0

9:1

9:0

9:3

9:2

wo.

9:4

9:8

9:1

wo.

9:1

9:3

9:6

9:5

9:7

	


